
6666666
6666666
6666666
6666666
6666666
6666666
6666666

#ÿ

#ú

#Ø

TULUM
Av Tulum

Av
C

obá

Av Tulum Satelite

2

17

9

4

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

4

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Tulum

66
66

#

#

#

#

#

˜

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ
#ò

#

#
#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#
ú

p

ú

û
ú

ú

ú

ú

û

#

#

#
›

›

›
ADO Bus
Terminal

Colectivos
to Playa
del Carmen

Colectivos
to Cobá

1

20 316

14

6

10

8

7

18

12

19

13
15

Main
Plaza

Av Tulum

O
rión

Acuario

Andromeda

B
eta

O
sirisA

faJupiter

Satelite

Sol

Polar

C
entauro

O
rión

See Enlargement

D

Barracuda (400m);
El Camello Jr (750m);
El Jardín de Frida (775m);
Los Aguachiles (800m)

0 200 m
0 0.1 miles

6666
6666
6666
6666
6666
6666
6666

4444
4444
4444
4444
4444
4444

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

C A R I B B E A N
S E A

5

11

4

4

3

1

DC

B DC E

2

4

3

1

2

B

A

A

F

E F

Tulum 0 500 m
0 0.25 miles

DTulum
Ruins 

(350m)

#e


